Bang & Olufsen
Cisco 980
© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Contents
03
04
05

© 2024 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
DatasheetWebex Public
Ordering information
The Bang & Olufsen Cisco 980 is available now. To order, visit the Cisco Ordering home page.
Warranty information
The Bang & Olufsen Cisco 980 has a one-year limited liability warranty.
Cisco environmental sustainability
Information about Cisco’s environmental sustainability policies and initiatives for our products, solutions, operations,
and extended operations or supply chain is provided in the “Environment Sustainability” section of Cisco’s Corporate
Social Responsibility (CSR) Report.
Reference links to information about key environmental sustainability topics (mentioned in the “Environment
Sustainability” section of the CSR Report) are provided in the following table:
Table 3.  Ordering information
PART NUMBER COMPLIANCE MODEL
NUMBER
PRODUCT NAME BOX CONTENT
HS-WL-980-BUNA-L HS-WL-980 Bang & Olufsen
Cisco 980
980 Wireless, Over-Ear Headset
in First Light finish with travel
case, USB HD adapter, USB-A
and 3.5mm cables
HS-WL-980-BUNA-C HS-WL-980 Bang & Olufsen
Cisco 980
980 Wireless, Over-Ear Headset
in Black Anthracite finish with
travel case, USB HD adapter,
USB-A and 3.5mm cables
HS-WL-ADPT-USBA= HS-WL-ADPT-USBA USB HD
Adapter
Cisco Headset Wireless Bluetooth
USB-A HD Adapter only
HS-WL-980-EC2-C= HS-WL-980-EC2-C Ear cushion
spares – Black
Anthracite
A pair of replacement Black
Anthracite ear cushions (2-pack)
HS-WL-980-EC2-L= HS-WL-980-EC2-L Ear cushion
spares –
First Light
A pair of replacement First Light
ear cushions (2-pack)